

58th Annual General Meeting (2020)

BOARD NOMINATION FORM

for election as a Director of Snooker & Billiards Central Coast Incorporated

NOMINATION:
We, the undersigned, being current financial Members or Life Members of Snooker & Billiards Central Coast Incorporated, <u>hereby nominate:</u>
Central Coast Incorporated, <u>nereby nominate.</u>
Name (print in full): for election as
a Director of the Board of Snooker & Billiards Central Coast Incorporated for the 2020-21 term.
NOMINATOR/PROPOSER (must be a financial member of SBCC for the 2020-21 financial year):
Name of the Company
Name (print in full):
Signature: Date:
SECONDER (must be a financial member of SBCC for the 2020-21 financial year):
Name (print in full):
Signature: Date:
Jighature
DECLARATION BY NOMINEE:
I, being a current financial
Individual Member or Life Member of Snooker & Billiards Central Coast Inc, hereby accept this nomination and agree to stand for election as a Director of the Board.
Signature: Date:

NOTE: This nomination will be invalid if any of the persons named on this form is not a current financial member of SBCC Inc for the 2020/21 financial year.

This form is to be completed and submitted to the Association at least 7 days before the AGM is scheduled to commence.

Website: www.snookercc.com